
  

M/WBE Summary: 
 
Bid documents were distributed to ten general contractors.  Bids were opened on March 15, 2012. McLean 
Construction Inc. submitted the lowest responsive bid of six bids received: 
 

McLean Construction Inc., Killeen, TX      $ 4,383,999.50 
DeNucci Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX      $ 4,797,464.00 
BRH-Garver Construction, LP, Houston, TX     $ 4,884,112.52 
Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX     $ 4,989,795.00 
Capital Excavation Co., Austin, TX      $ 5,232.221.82 
Texas Sterling Construction Co., San Antonio, TX     $ 6,276,372.00 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 10 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.04% African American; 4.67% Hispanic; 0.28% 
Native/Asian, 2.36% WBE.  Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $4,383,999.50: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME      $2,844,779.50   64.88% 
McLean Construction Inc., Killeen, TX      $2,844,779.50   64.88% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $   890,865.00   20.33% 
 

African American Subtotal       $     45,855.00       1.05% 
(FB) Haynes-Eaglin-Waters, Austin, TX (Sewer pipe provider)   $     45,855.00       1.05% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal        $   832,014.00   18.98% 
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX (Sewer & drainage installer) $   832,014.00   18.98% 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal       $     12,996.00      0.30% 
(MA) Benqwest, LLC, Austin, TX (Diesel provider)    $     12,996.00      0.30% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $    104,021.00      2.37% 
(FW) Fuquay, Inc., Austin, TX (Masonry coating installer)    $      28,571.00      0.65% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (Traffic Control)   $      29,450.00      0.67% 
(FW) Service Line Transport., Weir, TX (Hauling Services)    $      46,000.00      1.05% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $    544,334.00   12.42% 
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc., Georgetown, TX (Pipes provider)   $    336,600.00      7.68% 
Ameritex Pipe & Products, Seguin, TX (Concrete pipe provider)   $    194,954.00      4.45% 
G&R Surveying, LLC, Austin, TX (Surveying)     $      11,780.00      0.27% 
Texas Concrete Materials, LTD, Del Valle, TX (Concrete provider)   $        1,000.00      0.02% 
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – DeNucci Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX    $ 4,797,464.00 
90.43% NON M/WBE prime participation; 1.24% African American; 1.75% Hispanic; 0.32% Native/Asian; 2.41% 
WBE; 3.85% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – BRH-Garver Construction, LP, Houston, TX    $ 4,884,112.52 
90.89% NON M/WBE prime participation; 1.23% African American; 5.20% Hispanic; 0.28% Native/Asian; 2.40% 
WBE. 
 


